B—3. 32

A ppropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item,

119

120
121
122
123

124
125

126
127

128

129
130

131
132

133
134

137
138
139
140

141

142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES’ & WARDENS’
COURTS—continued.
VOTE No. 24—continued.
Napier, Waipawa, and Havelock—
Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £300,
and Frauds Commissioner £100) .-
Clerk .

Clerk and Interpreter

Assistant Clerk and Bailiff

Clerk and Bailiff at Waipawa, (also Clerk &e.
Petty Sessions £30)

Clerk and Bailiff at Havelock .

Rent at Havelock

Wairoa—

Resident Magistrate

Clerk and Bailiff (also as Interpreter Native
Office £50)

Nelson, Motueka, and Brzghtwater—

Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £375,
Revising Officer £100)

Travelling Allowance

Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court
nil, Registration and Returning Officer £25,
and Clerk of District Court ml)

Clerk

Bailiff (also Clerk of Court Brlghtwater £4o,
and Crier Supreme Court £30)

Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from
Supreme Court £60)

Clerk at Brightwater (also Bailif Resident
Magistrate’s Court Nelson £150, and Crier
Supreme Court £30)

Clerk at Motueka (also Reorlstrar Births &e.
fees, and Clerk District Court nil) .

Collmgwood and Takaka—

‘Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Cus-
toms £25, Postmaster £15 Registration and
Returnlng Officer £25, Coroner fees, Regls-
trar of Births &c. fees) . .

Forage Allowance

Office Cleaner

Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka

Rent at Takaka

Westport, Charleston, Lyell, and Hampden—

Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Regis-
tration and Returmng Officer £25, and
Coroner fees) .

Forage Allowance

Clerk, Westport (also Clerk District Court
£40)

Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £23)
Office Cleaner

Clerk, Charleston

Balhﬁ'

Clerk, Lyell

Bmhﬁ‘

Recfton, Ahaura, and Nelson Crech—
Resident Ma.nrlstra,te and Warden
Clerk, Reefton (also Clerk District Court £2o)
Bmhﬁ' and Bailiff District Court
Office Cleaner .
Clerk, Ahaura
Bailiﬁ'

1879-80.
£ =8 d £ d.
300 0 O
200 0 O
350 0 O
160 0 ©
100 0 O
30 0 O
10 0 O
400 0 O
60 0 O
300 0 O
54 15 0
300 0 O
100 0 ©
150 0 0
60 0 O
45 0
9 0 0
200 0 O
5415 0
716 0
25 0 0
10 0 0
500 0 0O
5415 0
275 0 0
125 0 0©
25 0 C
125 0 ¢
60 0 0
200 0 O
25 0 0
500 0 O
250 0 ¢
150 0 ¢
25 0 ¢
200 0 O
100 0 0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

