Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1879–80.					
	-	£	8.	d.	£	ø.	— d.
,	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.						
	VOTE No. 24—continued.						
119	Napier, Waipawa, and Havelock— Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £300,						
120	and Frauds Commissioner £100)	300	_	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 120 \\ 121 \end{array}$	Clerk and Interpreter	200 350	0	0			
122	Assistant Clerk and Bailiff	160	ŏ	ŏ			
123	Clerk and Bailiff at Waipawa (also Clerk &c.						
124	Petty Sessions £30) Clerk and Bailiff at Havelock	100 30	0	0			
125	Rent at Havelock	10	ő	ŏ	i		
100	Wairoa—	_ •					
$\begin{array}{c} 126 \\ 127 \end{array}$	Resident Magistrate Clerk and Bailiff (also as Interpreter Native	400	0	0			
	Office £50)	60	0	0			
100	Nelson, Motueka, and Brightwater-		Ū	Ĭ			
128	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £375, Revising Officer £100)	000	^	_			
129	Travelling Allowance	300 54	0 15	0			
130	Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court	0.1	10				
	nil, Registration and Returning Officer £25,		_				
131	and Clerk of District Court nil) Clerk	300 100	0	0			
132	Bailiff (also Clerk of Court Brightwater £45,	100	U	U			
100	and Crier Supreme Court £30)	150	0	0			
133	Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from Supreme Court £60)	co	^				
134	Clerk at Brightwater (also Bailiff Resident	60	0	0			
	Magistrate's Court Nelson £150, and Crier						
135	Supreme Court £30) Clerk at Motyoka (class Posistres Birthy &	45	0	0			
100	Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar Births &c. fees, and Clerk District Court nil)	90	0	0			
	Collingwood and Takaka—	00	v	Ĭ			
136	Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Cus-			ļ			
	toms £25, Postmaster £15, Registration and Returning Officer £25, Coroner fees, Regis-						
	trar of Births &c. fees)	200	0	0			
137	Forage Allowance	54		0			
138 139	Office Cleaner Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka		16	0			
140	Rent at Takaka	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 10 \end{array}$	0	0			
	Westport, Charleston, Lyell, and Hampden—		Ů	Ĭ			
141	Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Registration and Returning Office Care						
1	tration and Returning Officer £25, and Coroner fees)	500	0	0			
142	Forage Allowance	54		ŏ			
143	Clerk, Westport (also Clerk District Court						
144	£40) Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £25)	275	0	0			
145	Office Cleaner	$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0			
146	Clerk, Charleston	125	ŏ	ŏ			
147 148	Bailiff	60	0	0			
148	Clerk, Lyell Bailiff	$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0			
İ	Reefton, Ahaura, and Nelson Creek-	20	J	Y			
150	Resident Magistrate and Warden	500	0	0			
151 152	Clerk, Reefton (also Clerk District Court £25)	250	0	0			
152 153	Bailiff and Bailiff District Court Office Cleaner	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0			
154	Clerk, Ahaura	200	Ö	ő			
155	Bailiff	100	ŏ	ŏ			